

MM5K BOMF 2019
Final Team Results

Race Date
 September 21, 2019

5K

| <u>Bib No</u> | <u>Name</u> | <u>City</u> | <u>Age</u> | <u>Overall Place</u> | <u>Cumulative Place</u> | <u>Time</u> | <u>Cumulative Time</u> |
|-------------------------------|-------------|----------------------------|---------------|----------------------|-------------------------|-------------|------------------------|
| Team - 41 Team Sally | | Finish Position - 1 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | 1:42:21.70 | | |
| 1 | 69 | Leighton Chen | Dunwoody GA | M-18 | 6 | 6 | 18:51.78 18:51.78 |
| 2 | 67 | Aidan Chen | Dunwoody GA | M-16 | 12 | 18 | 20:05.42 38:57.20 |
| 3 | 301 | Jason Robinson | GA GA | M-32 | 14 | 32 | 20:10.99 59:08.19 |
| 4 | 68 | Declan Chen | Dunwoody GA | M-10 | 24 | 56 | 21:04.06 1:20:12.25 |
| 5 | 49 | Michael Busick | Baltimore GA | M-47 | 37 | 93 | 22:09.45 1:42:21.70 |
| Team - 43 Team Gateway | | Finish Position - 2 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | 1:43:33.75 | | |
| 1 | 18 | Simba Baako | Atlanta GA | M-38 | 9 | 9 | 19:19.84 19:19.84 |
| 2 | 185 | Ty Kelley | Conyers GA | M-32 | 10 | 19 | 19:40.64 39:00.48 |
| 3 | 51 | Christophe Cadiou | Marietta GA | M-49 | 15 | 34 | 20:15.98 59:16.46 |
| 4 | 364 | Michael Turton | Atlanta GA | M-50 | 31 | 65 | 21:44.00 1:21:00.46 |
| 5 | 207 | Brian Lynch | Atlanta GA | M-46 | 40 | 105 | 22:33.29 1:43:33.75 |
| Team - 53 EY | | Finish Position - 3 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | 1:44:23.72 | | |
| 1 | 221 | John Michael McCaffrey | Atlanta GA | M-27 | 11 | 11 | 20:02.68 20:02.68 |
| 2 | 61 | Daniel Carlini | ATLANTA GA | M-38 | 23 | 34 | 21:02.03 41:04.71 |
| 3 | 172 | Sam Johnson | Atlanta GA | M-52 | 25 | 59 | 21:04.56 1:02:09.27 |
| 4 | 260 | Rohit Panedka | Alpharetta GA | M-42 | 26 | 85 | 21:05.24 1:23:14.51 |
| 5 | 240 | Ellie Morris | Atlanta GA | F-40 | 27 | 112 | 21:09.21 1:44:23.72 |
| Team - 38 Team Trinity | | Finish Position - 4 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | 1:49:29.66 | | |
| 1 | 146 | Troy Hayden | atlanta GA | M-24 | 1 | 1 | 18:09.87 18:09.87 |
| 2 | 162 | Morgan Jackson | atlanta GA | F-26 | 19 | 20 | 20:47.87 38:57.74 |
| 3 | 390 | Shantia Wilson | East Point GA | F-25 | 33 | 53 | 21:57.50 1:00:55.24 |
| 4 | 156 | Brandon Howard | Atlanta GA | M-26 | 50 | 103 | 23:25.09 1:24:20.33 |
| 5 | 208 | Alison Mabery | Atlanta GA | F-24 | 74 | 177 | 25:09.33 1:49:29.66 |
| Team - 70 PwC | | Finish Position - 5 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | 2:04:00.16 | | |
| 1 | 28 | Robert Billings | Atlanta GA | M-26 | 35 | 35 | 21:58.07 21:58.07 |
| 2 | 197 | Kara Krajenta | Atlanta GA | F-25 | 46 | 81 | 23:06.56 45:04.63 |
| 3 | 222 | Jack McConnell | Atlanta GA | M-24 | 70 | 151 | 24:45.54 1:09:50.17 |
| 4 | 90 | Molly Davis | Raleigh NC | F-27 | 87 | 238 | 26:16.36 1:36:06.53 |

MM5K BOMF 2019
Final Team Results

Race Date
 September 21, 2019

5K

| <u>Bib No</u> | <u>Name</u> | <u>City</u> | <u>Age</u> | <u>Overall Place</u> | <u>Cumulative Place</u> | <u>Time</u> | <u>Cumulative Time</u> |
|---|-------------|----------------------------|------------|----------------------|-------------------------|-------------|------------------------|
| Team - 70 PwC | | Finish Position - 5 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | | 2:04:00.16 | |
| 5 | 385 | Megan White | Atlanta GA | F-26 | 107 | 345 | 27:53.63 2:04:00.16 |
| Team - 54 McKinsey & Company | | Finish Position - 6 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | | 2:11:40.85 | |
| 1 | 125 | Leo Gorgens | Atlanta GA | M-27 | 16 | 16 | 20:27.80 20:27.80 |
| 2 | 315 | Matt Schroeder | Atlanta GA | M-39 | 59 | 75 | 24:09.60 44:37.40 |
| 3 | 266 | Grant Patterson | Decatur GA | M-35 | 64 | 139 | 24:26.21 1:09:03.61 |
| 4 | 92 | Mary Helen deGolian | Atlanta GA | F-24 | 154 | 293 | 30:14.53 1:39:18.14 |
| 5 | 88 | Pravanjan Das | Atlanta GA | M-30 | 191 | 484 | 32:22.71 2:11:40.85 |
| Team - 69 Gateway | | Finish Position - 7 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | | 2:11:55.12 | |
| 1 | 272 | Douglas Philips | | M-38 | 45 | 45 | 23:05.98 23:05.98 |
| 2 | 120 | Dwayne Gaye | | M-24 | 63 | 108 | 24:24.50 47:30.48 |
| 3 | 393 | Tyler Wofford | | M-23 | 79 | 187 | 25:33.06 1:13:03.54 |
| 4 | 400 | George Worth | Atlanta PA | M-54 | 114 | 301 | 28:16.57 1:41:20.11 |
| 5 | 300 | Evander Robinson | | M-29 | 165 | 466 | 30:35.01 2:11:55.12 |
| Team - 68 Sally | | Finish Position - 8 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | | 2:15:44.57 | |
| 1 | 206 | Robert Loving | | M-49 | 72 | 72 | 25:04.37 25:04.37 |
| 2 | 251 | Patrick O'Neal | | M-40 | 77 | 149 | 25:18.36 50:22.73 |
| 3 | 79 | Epi Corriolo | Atlanta GA | M-27 | 86 | 235 | 26:06.53 1:16:29.26 |
| 4 | 50 | Anthony Byrd | | M-52 | 137 | 372 | 29:27.31 1:45:56.57 |
| 5 | 108 | Michael Fields | | M-46 | 147 | 519 | 29:48.00 2:15:44.57 |
| Team - 72 Trinity | | Finish Position - 9 | | | | | |
| Team Score (times): | | | | | | 2:20:20.96 | |
| 1 | 142 | Don Harris | | M-40 | 49 | 49 | 23:17.04 23:17.04 |
| 2 | 124 | Jamaal Goode | | M-37 | 96 | 145 | 27:20.24 50:37.28 |
| 3 | 287 | JD Reese | | M-43 | 99 | 244 | 27:36.64 1:18:13.92 |
| 4 | 118 | AdrianÂ Gantt | | M-39 | 169 | 413 | 30:35.36 1:48:49.28 |
| 5 | 114 | Exzavia Frazier | | M-39 | 180 | 593 | 31:31.68 2:20:20.96 |

MM5K BOMF 2019
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 21, 2019

5K

| <u>Bib No</u> | <u>Name</u> | <u>City</u> | <u>Age</u> | <u>Overall Place</u> | <u>Cumulative Place</u> | <u>Time</u> | <u>Cumulative Time</u> |
|--------------------------------------|-------------|--------------------------------|------------------|----------------------|-------------------------|-------------|------------------------|
| Team - 71 Kingsley Associates | | Finish Position - 10 | | | | | |
| | | Team Score (times): 2:21:21.51 | | | | | |
| 1 | 246 | Rachel NeSmith | Doraville GA | F-23 | 47 | 47 | 23:11.65 23:11.65 |
| 2 | 398 | Leland Woodward | Doraville GA | M-29 | 91 | 138 | 26:42.34 49:53.99 |
| 3 | 317 | Jake Schwartz | Doraville GA | M-26 | 136 | 274 | 29:21.72 1:19:15.71 |
| 4 | 298 | Anna Roberto | Atlanta GA | F-27 | 168 | 442 | 30:35.24 1:49:50.95 |
| 5 | 403 | Hayley Yeh | Doraville GA | F-28 | 179 | 621 | 31:30.56 2:21:21.51 |
| Team - 19 Swift Currie | | Finish Position - 11 | | | | | |
| | | Team Score (times): 2:40:43.08 | | | | | |
| 1 | 30 | David Black | Atlanta GA | M-56 | 4 | 4 | 18:27.99 18:27.99 |
| 2 | 357 | Drew Timmons | Atlanta GA | M-36 | 29 | 33 | 21:38.05 40:06.04 |
| 3 | 331 | Stanford Smalls | Atlanta GA | M-39 | 210 | 243 | 34:11.73 1:14:17.77 |
| 4 | 31 | Denise Black | Atlanta GA | F-53 | 260 | 503 | 38:22.05 1:52:39.82 |
| 5 | 346 | Rebecca Strickland | Atlanta GA | F-44 | 284 | 787 | 48:03.26 2:40:43.08 |
| Team - 67 State Farm | | Finish Position - 12 | | | | | |
| | | Team Score (times): 3:28:32.88 | | | | | |
| 1 | 8 | Taylor Anderson | Atlanta GA | M-38 | 172 | 172 | 30:37.43 30:37.43 |
| 2 | 292 | Brad Richardson | Atlanta GA | M- | 233 | 405 | 36:06.88 1:06:44.31 |
| 3 | 324 | Scott Shirley | Cumming GA | M-49 | 234 | 639 | 36:06.91 1:42:51.22 |
| 4 | 6 | Macy Allen | Canton GA | F-18 | 304 | 943 | 52:50.68 2:35:41.90 |
| 5 | 5 | Candy Allen | Canton GA | F-49 | 305 | 1248 | 52:50.98 3:28:32.88 |
| Team - 15 Bimbo Bakeries USA | | Finish Position - 13 | | | | | |
| | | Team Score (times): 5:09:35.73 | | | | | |
| 1 | 155 | Rolanda Holman | Norcross GA | F-53 | 333 | 333 | 1:00:05.25 1:00:05.25 |
| 2 | 98 | Keyanna Dyer | Decatur GA | F-41 | 334 | 667 | 1:00:06.16 2:00:11.41 |
| 3 | 233 | Saya Miley | | F-41 | 335 | 1002 | 1:00:06.54 3:00:17.95 |
| 4 | 89 | Simone Davidson | Decatur GA | F-31 | 345 | 1347 | 1:04:38.72 4:04:56.67 |
| 5 | 154 | Ashley Holman | Crawfordville FL | F-27 | 346 | 1693 | 1:04:39.06 5:09:35.73 |